
Comet Rugby 2024 Schedule
Date Day Time Opponent Location Home/Away

Apr 10 Wednesday 5:30/6:45 WCHS Lethbridge Away
Apr 12 Friday 2:30/4:00 Notre Dame Raymond Home 
Apr 13 Saturday TBA Tournament Raymond Home 
Apr 18 Thursday 5:30/6:45 LCI Raymond Home 
Apr 19 Fri-Sat SV Team Tournament Okotoks Away
Apr 20 Saturday Rugby 7's LRC Lethbridge Away
Apr 24 Wednesday 5:30/6:45 Myers Taber Away
Apr 26 Fri-Sat TBA Tournament Edmonton Away
Apr 27 Saturday Rugby 7's Tournament Chinook (Leth) Away
May 1 Wednesday 5:30/6:45 Chinook Raymond Home 
May 4 Saturday Rugby 7's Tournament Vulcan Away
May 7 Tuesday 5:30/6:45 CCHS Raymond Home 
May 10 Fri-Sat Tournament Host Red Deer Red Deer Away
May 11 Saturday JV Festival Leth Sport Park Lethbridge Away
May 23 Thursday 5:30/6:45 Matt Halt Raymond Home 
May 24 Friday Rugby 7's Zones Lethbridge Away
May 25 Saturday JV Festival JV Final Raymond Home 
May 31 Friday Rugby 7's Provincials Calgary Away
Jun 7 Friday Rugby 15's Provincials Lloydminster Away


